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TOTAL
MEDALS

1991- SUMMER-

MINNESOTA-USA

1994- SUMMER- NORTH
CAROLINE USA

2003-SUMMER DUBLIN
IRELAND

2007- SUMMER
SHANGHAI CHINA

2011 SUMMER ATHENS
GREECE

2015 SUMMER- LOS
ANGELUS-USA

2019 SUMMER-ABU
DHABI

GOLD
SILVER

BRONZE
GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE

GOLD
SILVER

BRONZE
GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
GOLD

SILVER
BONZE

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

o YEAR 1991-T0 2019

10

11
28

20
10

34
36

40
36

45

67
78

Tiz

92
61

65
121

85
54
129

SPEGIAL OLYMPICS BHARAT- GOA MEDAL TALLY

11

12

117

19

25



